
女子 ３９kg級
1回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 決勝

No 選 手 名 都道府県名 学校名・所属 学年

津市立一志中学校

（一志ジュニア）

高山市立東山中学校

（マイスポ）

光市立浅江中学校

（FIVE STAR）

小山市立桑中学校

（THUNDER）

十和田市立東中学校

（十和田クラブ）

邑楽町立邑楽南中学校

（邑楽クラブ）

静岡市立城山中学校

（焼津Jr．）

広陵町立真美ケ丘中学校

（大和広陵レスリング）

焼津市立焼津中学校

（焼津リトル）

志賀町立志賀中学校

（志賀ジュニア）

青森県

4

5 土井 海亜奈

静岡県

上 岡 七 翠 奈良県

岐阜県

髙久 知笑凛 栃木県

村 田 悠 夏 群馬県

西 村 唯 菜

岩 田 優 那

1 吉田 七名海 三重県

2 圓 山 倖 羽

唐 谷 里 緒 山口県3

静岡県

岡 田 夢 生 石川県

6

7

8

9

10

1

1

2

1

2

1

11月23日 11月24日
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2

1

2

【３位決定戦】


